
STAND UP PADDLEBOARDING - SUP

FAARUFUSHI WATER SPORTS PRICE LIST
Valid from 01.12.2018

Faarufushi reserves the right to change all prices without further notice

USD

RENTAL
SUP Orientation
Board & Paddle

Mandatory
60 min

60 min
60 min

Complimentary
43

60
73

min. 2 persons
min. 2 persons

GUIDED TOURS
SUP Guided Island Tour
SUP Sunset Trip

KAYAK

CATAMARAN SAILING

USD

USD

RENTAL
Single
Double
Glass Bottom Kayak 

GUIDED TOURS
Kayak Guided Island Tour
Kayak Sunset Trip

Guided Sailing Trip
Guided Sailing & Snorkeling Safari
Guided Romantic Sunset Trip
Private Lesson
Resort Course
VDWS (Verband Deutscher Wassersportschulen) Basic Course

60 min
120 min
60 min
60 min
3 hrs
6 hrs

60 min
60 min
60 min

60 min
60 min

31
31
43

60
73

105
172
123
117
240
419

per kayak
per kayak

min. 2 persons
min. 2 persons

2 - 4 persons
2 - 4 persons
2 persons
no certification
no certification

WINDSURFING USD

Board & Sail Rental
Private Lesson
Resort Course
VDWS (Verband Deutscher Wassersportschulen) Basic Course

60 min
60 min
3 hrs
6 hrs

31
92
216
394

proof of experience required 
no certification
no certification

CERTIFICATION USD

VDWS (Verband Deutscher Wassersportschulen International Certification) 74

General Policies
   All prices are per person, in US $ and inclusive of  10% Service Charge, 12% Goods and Services Tax. 
   All activity programs are subject to weather conditions and might be cancelled on short notice. It is mandatory to complete a liability release and to    
   wear a life vest for all water based activities 
   Faarufushi reserves the right to cancel any activity or excursion at any given time
   Any lost or damaged equipment will be charged to guest account
   Sunset activities: please make your booking latest on the same day before noon

Cancellation Policy
   The cancellation policy displayed at Lonu Dive Centre & Athiri applies for all activities 
   Thank you for your understanding



JET SKI RIDES USD

Jet Ski Fun Ride
Jet Ski Snorkeling
Jet Ski Sunset Trip
Jet Ski Dolphin Search
Jet Ski Sandbank Adventure

20 min
90 min
40 min
60 min
120 min

154
296
296
339
444

60 min snorkeling

60 min snorkeling

BANANA & FUN TUBE RIDES

WATERSKI, MONOSKI, WAKEBOARD & KNEEBOARD

USD

USD

Banana 
Fun Tube

Starter Lesson 
Waterski, Monoski 
Wakeboard, Kneeboard

30 min
15 min
15 min

43 /4 hrs
43 /4 hrs

15 min
15 min

43
43

74
43
43

2 - 4 persons
1 - 4 persons

EQUIPMENT RENTAL USD

Jet Ski Sunglasses
Shorty Wetsuit
Surf Shoes
Harness
Life Jacket

per activity
per activity
per activity
per activity
per activity

6
10
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

CAMERA RENTAL USDUSD

UW Camera
Go Pro Action Camera

68 / 8 hrs
68 / 8 hrs

General Policies
   All prices are per person, in US $ and inclusive of  10% Service Charge, 12% Goods and Services Tax. 
   All activity programs are subject to weather conditions and might be cancelled on short notice. It is mandatory to complete a liability release and to    
   wear a life vest for all water based activities 
   Faarufushi reserves the right to cancel any activity or excursion at any given time
   Any lost or damaged equipment will be charged to guest account
   Sunset activities: please make your booking latest on the same day before noon

Cancellation Policy
   The cancellation policy displayed at Lonu Dive Centre & Athiri applies for all activities 
   Thank you for your understanding


