

FAARUFUSHI WATER SPORTS PRICE LIST

Valid from 01.12.2018

Faarufushi reserves the right to change all prices without further notice

STAND UP PADDLEBOARDING - SUP		USD	
RENTAL SUP Orientation Board & Paddle	Mandatory 60 min	Complimentary 43	
GUIDED TOURS SUP Guided Island Tour SUP Sunset Trip	60 min 60 min	60 73	min. 2 persons min. 2 persons
KAYAK		USD	
RENTAL Single Double Glass Bottom Kayak	60 min 60 min 60 min	31 31 43	per kayak per kayak
GUIDED TOURS Kayak Guided Island Tour Kayak Sunset Trip	60 min 60 min	60 73	min. 2 persons min. 2 persons
CATAMARAN SAILING		USD	
Guided Sailing Trip Guided Sailing & Snorkeling Safari Guided Romantic Sunset Trip Private Lesson Resort Course VDWS (Verband Deutscher Wassersportschulen) Basic Course	60 min 120 min 60 min 60 min 3 hrs 6 hrs	105 172 123 117 240 419	2 - 4 persons2 - 4 persons2 personsno certificationno certification
WINDSURFING		USD	
Board & Sail Rental Private Lesson Resort Course VDWS (Verband Deutscher Wassersportschulen) Basic Course	60 min 60 min 3 hrs 6 hrs	31 92 216 394	proof of experience required no certification no certification
CERTIFICATION		USD	
VDWS (Verband Deutscher Wassersportschulen International Certification)		74	

General Policies

- All prices are per person, in US \$ and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 12% Goods and Services Tax.
- All activity programs are subject to weather conditions and might be cancelled on short notice. It is mandatory to complete a liability release and to wear a life vest for all water based activities
- Faarufushi reserves the right to cancel any activity or excursion at any given time
- Any lost or damaged equipment will be charged to guest account
- Sunset activities: please make your booking latest on the same day before noon

Cancellation Policy

 \bullet The cancellation policy displayed at Lonu Dive Centre & Athiri applies for all activities Thank you for your understanding





JET SKI RIDES		USD	
Jet Ski Fun Ride Jet Ski Snorkeling Jet Ski Sunset Trip Jet Ski Dolphin Search Jet Ski Sandbank Adventure	20 min 90 min 40 min 60 min 120 min	154 296 296 339 444	60 min snorkeling 60 min snorkeling
BANANA & FUN TUBE RIDES		USD	
Banana Fun Tube	15 min 15 min	43 43	2 - 4 persons 1 - 4 persons
WATERSKI, MONOSKI, WAKEBOARD & KNEEBOARD		USD	
Starter Lesson Waterski, Monoski Wakeboard, Kneeboard	30 min 15 min 15 min	74 43 43	
EQUIPMENT RENTAL		USD	
Jet Ski Sunglasses Shorty Wetsuit Surf Shoes Harness Life Jacket	per activity per activity per activity per activity per activity	6 10 Complimentary Complimentary Complimentary	
CAMERA RENTAL	USD	USD	
UW Camera Go Pro Action Camera	43 /4 hrs 43 /4 hrs	68 / 8 hrs 68 / 8 hrs	

General Policies

- All prices are per person, in US \$ and inclusive of 10% Service Charge, 12% Goods and Services Tax.
- All activity programs are subject to weather conditions and might be cancelled on short notice. It is mandatory to complete a liability release and to wear a life vest for all water based activities
- \bullet Faarufushi reserves the right to cancel any activity or excursion at any given time
- Any lost or damaged equipment will be charged to guest account
- Sunset activities: please make your booking latest on the same day before noon

Cancellation Policy

 \bullet The cancellation policy displayed at Lonu Dive Centre & Athiri applies for all activities Thank you for your understanding

